
Straubinger Wintercup am 21.11.2009
Nr. Name Vorname Verein Klasse Laufzeit Rang

Langstrecke

11 Weber Normen FF Brühl K1 Herren 13:36,87 17:18,41 33:43,778 1

12 Burgdorf Jan TG München K1 Herren 13:40,98 17:52,41 36:10,417 2

1 Hölscher Thomas TV Passau K1 Herren 13:58,81 18:10,41 36:14,656 3

10 Klammer Jesko TG München K1 Herren 14:13,73 18:24,41 36:53,541 4

81 Plathner Janosch ESV München K 1Junioren 14:20,74 18:28,41 37:02,094 5

77 Kaddik Stephan TG München Masters B 18:34,41 38:16,647 6

76 Frait Hans TV Passau Masters C 14:22,01 18:39,41 38:25,063 7

73 Meinhardt Peter Straubinger KC Masters B 14:35,42 18:54,41 39:02,723 8

79 Weber Jonas ESV München K 1Junioren 15:04,62 19:39,41 39:45,580 9

86 Frait Tim TV Passau Schüler m B 15:14,27 19:49,41 39:54,507 10

60 Rolf Johannes MTV München K 1 Herren  Flachwasser 15:33,26 20:04,41 41:25,472 11

35 Helmbrecht Patrick Straubinger KC K1 Herren 15:02,69 19:37,41 43:01,936 12

83 Kaddik Fabian TG München K1 Jugend 16:45,40 22:09,41 47:08,263 13

Z-Zeit 
Brücke

Z-Zeit 
Donauspitz



Kurzstrecke

82 Maier Alfred TG München Toureneiner 32:03,106 1

90 Seidl Armin Straubinger KC Toureneiner 33:26,602 2



Straubinger Wintercup am 21.11.2009
 Nr. Name Vorname Verein Klasse Laufzeit Rang

K1 Herren

11 Weber Normen FF Brühl K1 Herren 13:36,87 17:18,41 33:43,78 1

12 Burgdorf Jan TG München K1 Herren 13:40,98 17:52,41 36:10,42 2

1 Hölscher Thomas TV Passau K1 Herren 13:58,81 18:10,41 36:14,66 3

10 Klammer Jesko TG München K1 Herren 14:13,73 18:24,41 36:53,54 4

35 Helmbrecht Patrick Straubinger KC K1 Herren 15:02,69 19:37,41 43:01,94 5

K1 Flachwasser

60 Rolf Johannes MTV München K 1 Herren  Flachwasser 15:33,26 20:04,41 41:25,47 1

76 Frait Hans TV Passau Masters C 14:22,01 18:39,41 38:25,06 1

77 Kaddik Stephan TG München Masters B 18:34,41 38:16,65 1

73 Meinhardt Peter Straubinger KC Masters B 14:35,42 18:54,41 39:02,72 2

K1 Junioren

81 Plathner Janosch ESV München K 1Junioren 14:20,74 18:28,41 37:02,09 1

79 Weber Jonas ESV München K 1Junioren 15:04,62 19:39,41 39:45,58 2

K1 Jugend m

83 Kaddik Fabian TG München K1 Jugend 16:45,40 22:09,41 47:08,26 1

K1 Schüler m B

86 Frait Tim TV Passau Schüler m B 15:14,27 19:49,41 39:54,51 1

Verkürzte Strecke

82 Maier Alfred TG München Toureneiner 32:03,11 1
90 Seidl Armin Straubinger KC Toureneiner 33:26,60 2

Z-Zeit 
Brücke

Z-Zeit 
Donauspitz
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